


















Dept Course Name Reg Remark

HSS

SOC477 A CHAKRABARTI 44 I

SOC750 A CHAKRABARTI 1 I

SOC481 A K SHARMA 98 I

SOC723 A K SHARMA 2 I

PSY458 A K SINHA 46 I

ENG112C A M RAINA 41 I

ENG748 A M RAINA 1 I

PHI142 A V R SHARMA 96 I

SOC721 B K PATNAIK 1 I

SOC473 B K PATTANAIK 84 I

DES631 BRAJ BHUSHAN 14 I

PSY451 BRAJ BHUSHAN 51 I

ENG122 C PUTTASWAMY 87 I

ENG754 C PUTTASWAMY 2 I

ENG112C G NEELAKANTAN 38 I

ENG750 G NEELAKANTAN 3 I

ECO738 K K SAXENA 2 I

ECO413 K K SAXENA 20 I

ECO514 K K SAXENA 21 I

ART402 K P PATIL 55 I

DES681 K P PATIL 14 I

PSY152 K RAVI PRIYA 89 I

PSY454 L KRISHNAN 25 I

ENG431 M CHANDRAN 44 I

SOC173 M JHA 89 I

SOC746 M JHA 1 I

PHI784 N GUHA 5 I

ECO734 P KULSHRESHTHA 2 I

ECO321 P KULSHRESHTHA 26 I

ECO101 P KULSHRESHTHA 88 I

ECO422 P M PRASAD 17 I

ECO747 P M PRASAD 17 I
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Dept Course Name Reg Remark

IME

IME605 A K MITTAL 19 I

MBA623 A P SINHA 42 I

VLM603 A UPADHYAYA 29 I

MBA675 ANOOP SINGH 28 I

MBA641 B CHANDRA 29 I

IME603 B CHANDRA 14 I

MBA679 B V PHANI 16 I

MBA676 B V PHANI 25 I

MBA643 DEEPU PHILIP 6 I

MBA663 DEEPU PHILIP 11 I

DES627 J CHATTERJEE 14 I

MBA631 J CHATTERJEE 29 I

VLM601 J CHATTERJEE 29 I

MBA634 N K SHARMA 15 I

VLM604 N V REDDY 29 I

VLM605 N V REDDY 29 I

MBA664 P MEHTA 48 I

VLM602 P MEHTA 29 I

MBA699 P MEHTA DPGC 39 I

MBA606 R K AMIT 30 I

MBA651 R K AMIT 40 I

IME634 R N SENGUPTA 12 I

VLM606 R N SENGUPTA 29 I

IME602 R N SENGUPTA 15 I

MBA622 R R K SHARMA 34 I

MBA601 R R K SHARMA 55 I

MBA611 RAHUL VERMAN 35 I

MBA645 S C MISRA I

MBA646 S C MISRA 21 I
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Dept Course Name Reg Remark

ME

ME762 A DUTTA 27 I

ME453 A DUTTA 65 I

ME321 A GUPTA 69 I

ME698B A GUPTA /S MAHESH 8 LAB-COURSE

ME691 A K AGARWAL 17 I

ESO202 A K AGARWAL T

ME630 A K SAHA 36 I

ESO212 A K SHAH T

ME756 B BHATTACHARYA 52 I

ME453 B BHATTACHARYA 65 I

ME352 B DASGUPTA 70 I

ME681 B L SHARMA 133 I

ME401 B SREENIVASAN 61 I

ESO204 H HATWAL T

ME698I I SHARMA 8 I

ME698B I SHARMA 8 LAB-COURSE

TA201N J RAMKUMAR 321 I

DES602 J RAMKUMAR 14 I

ME767 K DEB 34 I

TA101N K DEV T

TA201N K K KAR T

ME685 K MURALIDHAR 35 I

ME641 M K DAS 48 I

NT611 M S KALRA 93 I/2

ESO212 M S KALRA T

ESO202 MALAY DAS T

ESO204 N N KISHORE 167 I

ME625 N S VYAS 70 I

ME778 N TIWARI 14 I

DES633 N TIWARI 24 I

ME471N N TIWARI 56 LAB-COURSE

TA201N N V REDDY T
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Dept Course Name Reg Remark

NT602 OM PAL SINGH 7 I

SE381 P K PANIGRAHI 52 I

ESO212 P K PANIGRAHI T

ME663 P M DIXIT 14 I

TA101N P M DIXIT T

NT611 P MUNSHI 93 I/2

ME341 P S GHOSHDASTIDAR 71 I

ME471N P S GHOSHDASTIDAR 56 LAB-COURSE

ME727 P VENKITANARAYANAN 13 I

ME654 P WAHI 8 I

ME698B P WAHI 8 LAB-COURSE

ME622 S BASU 11 I

ME471N S BASU 56 LAB-COURSE

ME361 S BHATTACHARYA 69 I

DES602 S G DHANDE 14 I

TA201N S K CHOUDHARY T

ME661 S K CHOUDHURY 16 I

ME359 S KHANDEKAR 30 I

ME451 S KHANDEKAR 41 I

ME621 S L DAS 67 I

TA101N S MAHESH T

ME631 S SARKAR 50 I

ME471N S SARKAR 56 LAB-COURSE

ME662 V K JAIN 43 I

TA201N V K JAIN T
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Dept Course Name Reg Remark

MME

MME415 A SUBRAMANIAM 59 I

MME694 A SUBRAMANIAM 9 I

MME667 ANISH UPADHYAYA 12 I

MME663 ASHISH GARG 5 I

MME607 B DEO 37 I

MME470 BIKRAMJIT BASU 58 I

MME686 D GUPTA 21 I

MME424 DIPAK MAZUMDAR 16 I

MSE676 GOUTHAMA 16 I

MME605 K BALANI 13 I

MME603 K MONDAL 25 I

MME330 KRISHANU BISWAS 61 I

MME410 MONIKA KATIYAR 60 I

MME200 R K DUBEY 82 I

MME425 RAJIV SHEKHAR 11 I

MME626 S C KORIA 14 I

MME320 S P MEHROTRA 66 I

ESO214 S SANGAL 33 I

MME685 SARANG INGOLE 12 I

MME310 VIVEK VERMA 58 I
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Dept Course Name Reg Remark

MS

MS617 D C AGRAWAL 21 I

MS601 JITENDRA KUMAR 15 I

MS603 K K KAR 8 I

MS602 K SHAHI 11 I/2

MS602 R GUPTA 11 I/2
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